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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A002860730 SOUMITRA  MONDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  4  453.00  96.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816034 WARID  ALAM Male No  2 2 UR  3  424.00  61.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877253 MST UNAISA Female No  3 3 UR  9  418.00  69.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753006 SANGHATI  DEY Female No  4 4 UR  12  414.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925041 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  5  2 5 SC  8  408.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836107 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  11  406.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831490 TUSLIMA  AHAMED Female No  7 7 UR  10  405.00  78.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919460 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  8  1 8 OBC-A  18  398.00  74.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861547 AJIT  PAUL Male No  9  1 9 OBC-B  23  386.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714411 ADARSHA  HAZRA Male No  10 10 UR  9  385.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734148 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  11  2 11 OBC-B  9  382.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880717 NAMRATA  SHUKLA Female No  12 12 UR  8  375.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760070 ALO  DAS Female No  13 13 UR  21  372.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800937 SAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  14 14 UR  16  368.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002834424 SHAHREYAR  ALAM Male No  15 15 UR  11  367.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933105 SAHELI  NASKAR Female No  16 16 UR  19  367.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898883 PAYEL  ADHIKARY Female No  17 17 UR  6  364.00  66.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783425 PRITAM  KARJEE Male No  18  3 18 SC  19  361.00  65.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789535 SUBHAM  JANA Male No  19 19 UR  22  357.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609951 MD FARHAN ANISH Male No  20 20 UR  2  354.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641392 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  21 21 UR  12  354.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831077 MD  TUFAIL Male No  22 22 UR  6  353.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876876 BASABI  DAWN Female No  23 23 UR  13  352.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847694 SUCHAK  DEBNATH Male No  24  3 24 OBC-B  18  351.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609916 SAIMAH  HASAN Female No  25 25 UR  9  351.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874621 KRISH  SHARMA Male No  26 26 UR  6  349.00  65.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862376 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  27  4 27 SC  13  348.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703277 MAMPI  GUPTA Female No  28  4 28 OBC-B  20  348.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002720303 ZARA  KHAN Female No  29 29 UR  12  346.00  67.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707641 SUPRITY  GHOSH Female No  30  5 30 OBC-B  19  343.00  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629727 ADRIJA  BISWAS Female No  31 31 UR  2  343.00  63.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822418 TIASHA  DUTTA Female No  32 32 UR  7  336.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677625 REEYA  CHETRI Female No  33 33 UR  14  332.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858439 NITU  YADAV Female No  34 34 UR  4  330.00  51.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868283 MD  SHOAIB Male No  35  2 35 OBC-A  7  327.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917909 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  36 36 UR  4  325.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898928 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  37 37 UR  6  325.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834093 WALIN  EKBAL Female No  38 38 UR  9  325.00  56.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658856 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  39 39 UR  4  322.00  75.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920513 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  40 40 UR  7  321.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847917 MD RAMIJ RAJA Male No  41  3 41 OBC-A  16  320.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862095 MD IRFAN SK Male No  42 42 UR  17  319.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002897226 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  43  5 43 SC  13  312.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484298 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  44 44 UR  9  311.00  57.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649624 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  45 45 UR  7  307.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830806 DEEP  GUHA Male No  46 46 UR  14  301.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845814 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  47 47 UR  1  296.00  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894555 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  48 48 UR  17  294.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908621 ANKUS  PATRA Male No  49 49 UR  13  288.00  52.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911292 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  50  6 50 OBC-B  12  282.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718723 ERAM  AHMED Female No  51  4 51 OBC-A  18  280.00  52.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708187 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  52  6 52 SC  1  273.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886631 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  53  7 53 SC  6  272.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778191 SANA  SHABRIN Female No  54 54 UR  15  264.00  48.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002919460 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  8  1 1 OBC-A  18  398.00  74.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868283 MD  SHOAIB Male No  35  2 2 OBC-A  7  327.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847917 MD RAMIJ RAJA Male No  41  3 3 OBC-A  16  320.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718723 ERAM  AHMED Female No  51  4 4 OBC-A  18  280.00  52.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861547 AJIT  PAUL Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  23  386.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734148 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  11  2 2 OBC-B  9  382.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847694 SUCHAK  DEBNATH Male No  24  3 3 OBC-B  18  351.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703277 MAMPI  GUPTA Female No  28  4 4 OBC-B  20  348.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707641 SUPRITY  GHOSH Female No  30  5 5 OBC-B  19  343.00  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911292 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  50  6 6 OBC-B  12  282.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002860730 SOUMITRA  MONDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  4  453.00  96.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925041 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  5  2 2 SC  8  408.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783425 PRITAM  KARJEE Male No  18  3 3 SC  19  361.00  65.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862376 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  27  4 4 SC  13  348.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897226 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  43  5 5 SC  13  312.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708187 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  52  6 6 SC  1  273.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886631 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  53  7 7 SC  6  272.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


